
26 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 10:29:29

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOURDON Louane CM 1 X
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

ETEVE Tyah CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

GABRIEL Romane CM 3 X X
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

PICOT Lionella CM 4 X
02 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
17 73

BOURSIER Heloise CM 5 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 50

VARIN Ocelina CM 6
11 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

KLINICKI Manon CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 50

MARTINEZ Corentine CM 8 X X X X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOURDON Louane CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
40 50

ETEVE Tyah CM 2 20 20

GABRIEL Romane CM 3 20 100

PICOT Lionella CM 4 17 73

BOURSIER Heloise CM 5 20 50

VARIN Ocelina CM 6 10 100

KLINICKI Manon CM 7 30 50

MARTINEZ Corentine CM 8 X 0 100

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 1/38 



26 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 10:29:29

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUCRET Jeanne CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 83

LETAILLEUR Marine CM 2 X X X
01 -0

00 -1
17 20

FERMIGIER Laura CM 3
11 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
40 50

FONTAINE Leana CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

ABANI Taslim CM 5 X
10 -0

01 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 50

BACHELOT Naele CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X 30 100

BOULET Chloe CM 7
10 -0

00 -1
10 10

THOMAS Amandine CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

AUGRAIN Louane CM 9
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 100

DUPUY Romane CM 10
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUCRET Jeanne CM 1 X 10 83

LETAILLEUR Marine CM 2
11 -0

00 -0
17 20

FERMIGIER Laura CM 3 40 50

FONTAINE Leana CM 4 10 100

ABANI Taslim CM 5 X 30 50

BACHELOT Naele CM 6 30 100

BOULET Chloe CM 7 10 10

THOMAS Amandine CM 8 30 90

AUGRAIN Louane CM 9
10 -0

00 -1
20 100

DUPUY Romane CM 10 20 23

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 2/38 



26 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 10:29:29

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TALVAST Lola CM 1 X X X X 10 100

VAUTIER Nolwenn CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
40 50

FRESNEAU Clemence CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 70

LOUIDE Alexandra CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 100

ANCELIN Romane CM 5 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

LEBORGNE Cleo CM 6 X X X X 0 100

LECANU Clemence CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
20 20

SARNI Lahna CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TALVAST Lola CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

VAUTIER Nolwenn CM 2 40 50

FRESNEAU Clemence CM 3 20 70

LOUIDE Alexandra CM 4 40 100

ANCELIN Romane CM 5 20 100

LEBORGNE Cleo CM 6 X 0 100

LECANU Clemence CM 7 20 20

SARNI Lahna CM 8 20 60

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  F  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 3/38 



16 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:57:56

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

JOLLY LECOUTEY Morgane 3D 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
X 40 40

DUREY Amelie 1D 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 30

LION Chloe 1D 3 X X X X X 0 43

LEMARCHAND Lea 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

NOUASRIA Lisa 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 100

RICHET Gaelle 2D 6 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 120

THIBAULT Loukia 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -M
X 20 80

CHALES Mathilde 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

LENOURRY Morgane 3D 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
40 50

VICHARD Aurelie 3D 10 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

JOLLY LECOUTEY Morgane 3D 1
10 -0

00 -0
40 40

DUREY Amelie 1D 2 10 30

LION Chloe 1D 3 0 43

LEMARCHAND Lea 1D 4 20 100

NOUASRIA Lisa 1D 5 10 100

RICHET Gaelle 2D 6 10 120

THIBAULT Loukia 1D 7 20 80

CHALES Mathilde 1D 8 30 80

LENOURRY Morgane 3D 9 X 40 50

VICHARD Aurelie 3D 10 40 90

Tapis 0P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 4/38 



16 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:57:56

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FARDOUX Louane 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
47 50

GUEROIS Eleonore 1D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -0
17 100

HERAMBERT Maelys 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 80

DUBOSC Loryne 1D 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 30

LEFEBVRE Moicka 1D 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 73

DUBOC Orlane 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 90

Tapis 0P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 5/38 



17 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 11:19:30

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

NILI Sarah CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

01 -0
20 13

PETH Laura CM 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
20 20

SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 80

SOUVRE Axelle CM 4 X X X X X 0 100

DUCHEMIN Flavie CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

LEMAITRE Jessica CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 63

SALHI Jihane CM 7 X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 40

CHALES Margaux CM 8
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 70

MARGUERY Alice CM 9
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X 20 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

NILI Sarah CM 1 20 13

PETH Laura CM 2
10 -0

01 -0
20 20

SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle CM 3 30 80

SOUVRE Axelle CM 4 0 100

DUCHEMIN Flavie CM 5 20 20

LEMAITRE Jessica CM 6 X 20 63

SALHI Jihane CM 7 27 40

CHALES Margaux CM 8 X 20 70

MARGUERY Alice CM 9 X 20 90

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 6/38 



17 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 11:19:30

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PEREZ Gwladys CM 1 X
01 -0

00 -1
X

02 -0

00 -0
27 80

L HENORET Angel CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
27 90

DELARUELLE Leonie CM 3
01 -0

00 -0
X X X X 7 80

EL MAHJOUB Celia CM 4
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

00 -0

00 -0
30 100

DUARTE GOMES Keyliah CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
10 3

HEURTEVENT Deborah CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

LEFEBVRE Valerie CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 40

PARIS Tassiana CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X

00 -0

00 -0
10 73

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PEREZ Gwladys CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
27 80

L HENORET Angel CM 2 27 90

DELARUELLE Leonie CM 3 X 7 80

EL MAHJOUB Celia CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
30 100

DUARTE GOMES Keyliah CM 5 10 3

HEURTEVENT Deborah CM 6 X 20 100

LEFEBVRE Valerie CM 7
00 -0

00 -0
20 40

PARIS Tassiana CM 8 X 10 73

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  F  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 7/38 



2 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 12:17:01

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LOUIDE Alexandra CM 1
11 -0

00 -0
10 100

PICOT Lionella CM 2 X 0 73

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 2 )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 8/38 



8 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:37:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SAILLARD Enzo 1D 1 X X X X X 0 100

BELLOT Kohki 1D 2
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 34 50

TIREL Alexis 1D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
37 52

LEVASSEUR Charles 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 60

LECHEVALIER Florent 1D 5 X X X
02 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

RESTOUX Nathan 1D 6
10 -0

00 -H
X X X X 0 100

CORDIER Louis 1D 7 X X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
24 70

SALAT Leopold 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SAILLARD Enzo 1D 1 0 100

BELLOT Kohki 1D 2 34 50

TIREL Alexis 1D 3 37 52

LEVASSEUR Charles 1D 4 10 60

LECHEVALIER Florent 1D 5 10 100

RESTOUX Nathan 1D 6 0 100

CORDIER Louis 1D 7 24 70

SALAT Leopold 1D 8 30 60

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 9/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GBAGUIDI Simon CM 1 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 80

GIBOIRE Lou CM 2 X X X 10 90

JUBAULT Charles Antoine CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 83

LAGON Arthur CM 4
02 -0

00 -0
10 2

GOBARD Nathan CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 26

TROUVE Rafael CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

TROUVE Yane CM 7 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

ASSIER Julian CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 16

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GBAGUIDI Simon CM 1 7 80

GIBOIRE Lou CM 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
10 90

JUBAULT Charles Antoine CM 3 20 83

LAGON Arthur CM 4 10 2

GOBARD Nathan CM 5 30 26

TROUVE Rafael CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
30 100

TROUVE Yane CM 7 X 10 100

ASSIER Julian CM 8 20 16

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 10/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUTERTRE Tom CM 1 X
10 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
X 17 43

VINCENT Remi CM 2 X X X X X 0 3

CLOTET Tom CM 3
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 23

PICAULT Hugo CM 4
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 17 50

COFFRE Louis CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 50

BUYCK Alexandre CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
20 20

DYVRANDE Ewan CM 7 X
10 -0

00 -F

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 40

QUEMENER Ewen CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUTERTRE Tom CM 1 X 17 43

VINCENT Remi CM 2 0 3

CLOTET Tom CM 3
10 -0

00 -F
20 23

PICAULT Hugo CM 4
10 -0

00 -F
17 50

COFFRE Louis CM 5 X X 10 50

BUYCK Alexandre CM 6 20 20

DYVRANDE Ewan CM 7 20 40

QUEMENER Ewen CM 8 X 30 90

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 11/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DEVAUX Raphael CM 1 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X 10 80

SAS Antonin CM 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
7 3

CHAUVIN Adrien CM 3
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 50

PRETRE Leandre CM 4
01 -0

00 -0
X X X 7 60

BAKTASK Johany CM 5 X X X X X 0 40

PATON Gregory CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

LECHEVALLIER Matheo CM 7 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

DELAVOYE Maxime CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DEVAUX Raphael CM 1 X 10 80

SAS Antonin CM 2 7 3

CHAUVIN Adrien CM 3 30 50

PRETRE Leandre CM 4 7 60

BAKTASK Johany CM 5 0 40

PATON Gregory CM 6 10 100

LECHEVALLIER Matheo CM 7 30 30

DELAVOYE Maxime CM 8
02 -0

00 -0
50 50

Tapis 2P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 12/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GROULT Thimote CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 43

POIDVIN Raphael CM 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 30

PORCHER Alex CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
50 60

MILET Gabin CM 4 X X X X 0 100

FAUVEL Maxence CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

ROY Julien CM 6 X X X X
10 -0

01 -0
10 90

JULIEN Tom CM 7
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

LEBLANC Thomas CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
X 27 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GROULT Thimote CM 1 X 20 43

POIDVIN Raphael CM 2 30 30

PORCHER Alex CM 3 50 60

MILET Gabin CM 4 0 100

FAUVEL Maxence CM 5 0 100

ROY Julien CM 6 10 90

JULIEN Tom CM 7 30 30

LEBLANC Thomas CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
27 100

Tapis 2P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 13/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DOYEN Noa CM 1 X
11 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
27 40

KUHN Mathias CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

DIAGNE Ibrahima CM 3 X X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 70

OUVETTE Thibaut CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -F
10 100

VATIN Lucas CM 5
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
17 13

LEMARQUAND Mathis CM 6
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
37 40

AMOURETTE Arthur CM 7
02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X X X 20 70

QUEVAL Valentin CM 8 X X X X X 0 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DOYEN Noa CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
27 40

KUHN Mathias CM 2 30 30

DIAGNE Ibrahima CM 3 20 70

OUVETTE Thibaut CM 4 10 100

VATIN Lucas CM 5 17 13

LEMARQUAND Mathis CM 6 X 37 40

AMOURETTE Arthur CM 7 20 70

QUEVAL Valentin CM 8 0 10

Tapis 3P o u l e  5  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 14/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LESENS Leandre CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

JEZIORSKI Arthur CM 2
01 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0
X 17 70

LEPASTOUREL Alessio CM 3 X X
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
17 50

EBLANTUR Martin CM 4 X X X X 0 80

GENEROSO Eliott CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
X X 30 100

FORGET Lucas CM 6
11 -0

00 -0
10 10

FERTRAY Pacome CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

COLLI Matteo CM 8 X X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 17 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LESENS Leandre CM 1 30 100

JEZIORSKI Arthur CM 2 17 70

LEPASTOUREL Alessio CM 3 X 17 50

EBLANTUR Martin CM 4 0 80

GENEROSO Eliott CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
30 100

FORGET Lucas CM 6 10 10

FERTRAY Pacome CM 7 30 70

COLLI Matteo CM 8 17 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  6  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 15/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUIGUE Thomas CM 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -1
X X 27 100

GLACET Theo CM 2
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

01 -0
27 33

SALHI Fayel CM 3 X X
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 83

DANIEL Mathieu CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

BIGEY Nolan CM 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

YVON Hugo CM 6 X X X X 0 70

LEBONNIEC Josselin CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

GOSSELIN Charlie CM 8
01 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
X X 17 83

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUIGUE Thomas CM 1 27 100

GLACET Theo CM 2 27 33

SALHI Fayel CM 3 20 83

DANIEL Mathieu CM 4 10 100

BIGEY Nolan CM 5 20 20

YVON Hugo CM 6 0 70

LEBONNIEC Josselin CM 7 40 40

GOSSELIN Charlie CM 8 17 83

Tapis 4P o u l e  7  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 16/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FARIZON Edouard CM 1 X X
11 -0

00 -0
X 10 80

REINICHE Sylvain CM 2 X X X X 0 100

VANNIER-ARTOIS Noam CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 60

DUFOUR Timeo CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 90

BRUNEAU Valentin CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 50

BARILLEY Noah CM 6 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 50

QUEVAL Gabriel CM 7 X
11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 27 80

LEBRASSEUR Kilian CM 8
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FARIZON Edouard CM 1 X 10 80

REINICHE Sylvain CM 2 0 100

VANNIER-ARTOIS Noam CM 3
10 -0

00 -F
40 60

DUFOUR Timeo CM 4 30 90

BRUNEAU Valentin CM 5 X 10 50

BARILLEY Noah CM 6 X 10 50

QUEVAL Gabriel CM 7 27 80

LEBRASSEUR Kilian CM 8 30 30

Tapis 4P o u l e  8  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 17/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PILLON Dorian CM 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X X 30 100

SMITH Oscar CM 2 X X X X X 0 80

GOBARD Lucas CM 3
11 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 73

GIRARD Mickael CM 4 X
02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -F
X

11 -0

01 -0
20 36

BRISSET Clement CM 5
01 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -0
17 100

FILMON Arthur CM 6 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X X 10 60

PREVISANI Pierre Louis CM 7 X X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -F
X 10 10050

BLANCHARD Alexandre CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F
X 27 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PILLON Dorian CM 1 X 30 100

SMITH Oscar CM 2 X 0 80

GOBARD Lucas CM 3 30 73

GIRARD Mickael CM 4 X 20 36

BRISSET Clement CM 5 17 100

FILMON Arthur CM 6 10 60

PREVISANI Pierre Louis CM 7
10 -0

00 -F
10 10050

BLANCHARD Alexandre CM 8
10 -0

00 -F

10 -0

00 -0
27 100

Tapis 5P o u l e  9  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 18/38 



81 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 13:20:04

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MERRANT Vadim CM 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F
20 70

CAMBYSE Alexis CM 2
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
47 80

ALAKHEIR Ali CM 3 X X X X X 0 90

LELIEVRE-MEUNIER Elrick CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 50

HELLEBERG Alexandre CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 66

RATIER Ethan CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
30 33

LEPELTIER Maxence CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 23

JOLLIVE Remi CM 8 X X X X X 0 80

NDIAYE -POILLY Victor CM 9
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 33

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MERRANT Vadim CM 1 20 70

CAMBYSE Alexis CM 2 47 80

ALAKHEIR Ali CM 3 0 90

LELIEVRE-MEUNIER Elrick CM 4 20 50

HELLEBERG Alexandre CM 5 30 66

RATIER Ethan CM 6 30 33

LEPELTIER Maxence CM 7 10 23

JOLLIVE Remi CM 8 0 80

NDIAYE -POILLY Victor CM 9 40 33

Tapis 6P o u l e  1 0  ( C A D E T S  M  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 19/38 



13 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:57:07

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUINGAND Philippe 1D 1 X X X X X 0 90

THIERRY Sebastien 1D 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 20

DELVALLEE Michel 3D 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 120

GUILLOTEAU Stephane 2D 4 X
01 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 27 100

FOURE Arnaud 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 120

LEVEQUE Romain 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

BOUQUET Mathieu 1D 7 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GUINGAND Philippe 1D 1 0 90

THIERRY Sebastien 1D 2 10 20

DELVALLEE Michel 3D 3 10 120

GUILLOTEAU Stephane 2D 4 27 100

FOURE Arnaud 2D 5 40 120

LEVEQUE Romain 1D 6 40 100

BOUQUET Mathieu 1D 7 20 80

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 20/38 



13 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:57:07

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LHERMITTE Jean Michel 2D 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
X 27 70

LAMENDOLA Vincent 2D 2 X
00 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0
20 75

CLAVIER Stephane 1D 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 70

SERVAIS Xavier 1D 4 X
00 -0

00 -1
X X X 0 33

DAUSSE Bruno 3D 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 80

MAILLET Vincent 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 53

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 21/38 



13 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:46:30

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARIE Laurent CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 73

DUMONT Antoine CM 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 70

MIRBEL Florent CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X X

01 -0

00 -0
27 49

HAMEL Mathieu CM 4
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
30 30

FERRAND Thomas CM 5 X X X X 0 13

MARNONI Eric CM 6
02 -0

01 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

GOLLAIN Jean Christophe CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 83

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MARIE Laurent CM 1 10 73

DUMONT Antoine CM 2 10 70

MIRBEL Florent CM 3 27 49

HAMEL Mathieu CM 4 30 30

FERRAND Thomas CM 5 0 13

MARNONI Eric CM 6 40 100

GOLLAIN Jean Christophe CM 7 30 83

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 22/38 



13 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:46:30

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BENHAMADOUCHE Idris CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 80

PALAZZINI David CM 2 X X X X 0 100

DUBE Joachim CM 3 X
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

FREVILLE Jean Michel CM 4
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
40 80

LEFEBVRE Alban CM 5
11 -0

00 -0
10 10

FOUCHER Florian CM 6 X
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 73

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  + 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 23/38 



30 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:50:44

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LANDRY Adrien 1D 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 100

DUTOT Antoine 1D 2
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

SAUMONT Guillaume 1D 3 X X
11 -0

00 -0
10 6

SULTAN POORI Mohammad Aslam 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
50 50

PILLET Hugo 1D 5
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
44 100

GUENON Leo 1D 6
01 -0

00 -0
X X X X 7 100

LEBLANC Lucas 1D 7
02 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

01 -F
X 10 63

BOURMAULT Yohann 1D 8 X X X X 0 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LANDRY Adrien 1D 1 10 100

DUTOT Antoine 1D 2 30 100

SAUMONT Guillaume 1D 3 10 6

SULTAN POORI Mohammad Aslam 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
50 50

PILLET Hugo 1D 5 44 100

GUENON Leo 1D 6 7 100

LEBLANC Lucas 1D 7 10 63

BOURMAULT Yohann 1D 8 X 0 70

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 24/38 



30 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:50:44

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LOZIER Firmin 1D 1
01 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -1
24 50

BOURHIS Alan 1D 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
X 30 33

DEPORTE Maxime 1D 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 70

CHAMBELANT Robin 1D 4 X
02 -0

00 -0
X X

02 -0

00 -0
20 60

DUVAL Antonin 1D 5 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
X 7 70

VINCENT Corentin 1D 6
11 -0

00 -1
X X X

01 -0

00 -0
17 23

THUNE Alexandre 1D 7 X
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

LEFEBVRE Nicolas 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 83

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LOZIER Firmin 1D 1 24 50

BOURHIS Alan 1D 2 30 33

DEPORTE Maxime 1D 3 20 70

CHAMBELANT Robin 1D 4 20 60

DUVAL Antonin 1D 5 7 70

VINCENT Corentin 1D 6 17 23

THUNE Alexandre 1D 7 20 100

LEFEBVRE Nicolas 1D 8 30 83

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 25/38 



30 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:50:44

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PETIT Yanis 1D 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
10 10

ABOULABBAS Yazid 1D 2
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 50

BERGER Emmanuel 1D 3 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 53

RATEL Clement 1D 4 X
11 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

01 -0
X 20 70

DEBELS Valentin 1D 5
01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 24 50

VALLEE Maxime 1D 6
02 -0

00 -0
X

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
40 63

MAUGER Matthieu 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -1

00 -0
20 80

MATHIS Jordan 1D 8 X X X X X 0 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PETIT Yanis 1D 1 10 10

ABOULABBAS Yazid 1D 2 X 27 50

BERGER Emmanuel 1D 3 10 53

RATEL Clement 1D 4 20 70

DEBELS Valentin 1D 5 24 50

VALLEE Maxime 1D 6 40 63

MAUGER Matthieu 1D 7 X 20 80

MATHIS Jordan 1D 8 0 30

Tapis 5P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 26/38 



30 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:50:44

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BELLENOUE Valentin 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
40 100

SZKUDLAPSKI Michel 1D 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 72

LEBOURGEOIS Maxime 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 20

LEONETTI Jean Claude 1D 4 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

KEREVER Raphael 1D 5 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

FROST Thomas 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

Tapis 2P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  1 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 27/38 



10 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 09:54:35

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LOZIER Thibault 2D 1
11 -0

01 -0
X 10 120

IRAEGUI Sylvain 3D 2 X
01 -0

00 -1
17 80

DAUSSE Corentin 2D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
30 120

DELAHAYE Adrien 2D 4 X X 17 70

BOUXIN Alexandre 2D 5
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 50

CHISTEL Corentin 2D 6 X X X 0 100

TESNIERE Bryan 2D 7
10 -0

00 -0
X 27 40

MERIMEE Ludovic 2D 8
01 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
41 120

LE COADOU Loevan 3D 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 60

LEMETAIS Jesson 3D 10 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 17 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LOZIER Thibault 2D 1 X X X 10 120

IRAEGUI Sylvain 3D 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X 17 80

DAUSSE Corentin 2D 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 30 120

DELAHAYE Adrien 2D 4
02 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
X 17 70

BOUXIN Alexandre 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X 30 50

CHISTEL Corentin 2D 6 X X 0 100

TESNIERE Bryan 2D 7 X
10 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 40

MERIMEE Ludovic 2D 8
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 41 120

LE COADOU Loevan 3D 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 60

LEMETAIS Jesson 3D 10
01 -0

00 -0
X 17 80

Tapis 6P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  2 D )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 28/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TOURBIN Ryan CM 1 X X X X 10 100

FREUDENBERGER Noah CM 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 33

TEIXEIRA Victor CM 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -F
30 80

HARDY Tom CM 4
11 -0

00 -0

11 -1

00 -1
X

02 -0

00 -0
30 80

D AIGREMONT Matthieu CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 90

DA FONTE Christopher CM 6 X X X X 0 100

BERNIER Eliott CM 7
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

FEREY Enzo CM 8
02 -0

01 -0
X X X X 10 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TOURBIN Ryan CM 1
11 -0

00 -0
10 100

FREUDENBERGER Noah CM 2 20 33

TEIXEIRA Victor CM 3 30 80

HARDY Tom CM 4 30 80

D AIGREMONT Matthieu CM 5 40 90

DA FONTE Christopher CM 6 X 0 100

BERNIER Eliott CM 7 20 20

FEREY Enzo CM 8 10 100

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 29/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FEREY Djimmy CM 1 X X
02 -0

00 -0
X 10 100

RAPEAUD Mathis CM 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -X
0 90

CELLIER Maximilien CM 3 X
02 -0

01 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F

01 -0

00 -0
24 26

GACOIN Simon CM 4
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
X X 20 50

BEDEL Hugo CM 5
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 70

DOLIGEZ Emile CM 6 X X X X 0 10

NSILA Lucien CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

MONCHATRE Alexandre CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FEREY Djimmy CM 1 X 10 100

RAPEAUD Mathis CM 2 X 0 90

CELLIER Maximilien CM 3 24 26

GACOIN Simon CM 4 X X 20 50

BEDEL Hugo CM 5
10 -0

00 -F
20 70

DOLIGEZ Emile CM 6 X 0 10

NSILA Lucien CM 7 20 20

MONCHATRE Alexandre CM 8
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -F
20 70

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 30/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROY DAENEBERGHEN Romain CM 1 X X
10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 50

LUNEL Nicolas CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 50

MOREAU Kyllian CM 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
X X 20 50

NGUYEN VAN Jules CM 4
11 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

VAUQUELIN Geoffrey CM 5 X X X X 0 20

GAGLIANO Angelo CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

LOUIDE Antoine CM 7
01 -0

00 -1
X

02 -0

00 -0
X 17 63

BLUTEAU Jeremie CM 8 X 0 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ROY DAENEBERGHEN Romain CM 1 20 50

LUNEL Nicolas CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
20 50

MOREAU Kyllian CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
20 50

NGUYEN VAN Jules CM 4 40 60

VAUQUELIN Geoffrey CM 5 X 0 20

GAGLIANO Angelo CM 6 50 100

LOUIDE Antoine CM 7 X 17 63

BLUTEAU Jeremie CM 8 0 40

Tapis 3P o u l e  3  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 31/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ANNEBIQUE Clement CM 1 X
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
17 63

BIENVENU Mathis CM 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 13

TCHEOU Alexis CM 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

LE GAL Simon CM 4
01 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -1

00 -0
17 100

PEYRAYOUT Louis CM 5 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 40

PALAZZINI Ilario CM 6 X X
02 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

MONCHAUX Lucas CM 7 X
10 -0

01 -0
X X X 10 100

TESTAS Romeo CM 8
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

01 -0
30 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

ANNEBIQUE Clement CM 1 17 63

BIENVENU Mathis CM 2 20 13

TCHEOU Alexis CM 3 10 100

LE GAL Simon CM 4 17 100

PEYRAYOUT Louis CM 5 10 40

PALAZZINI Ilario CM 6 30 100

MONCHAUX Lucas CM 7 10 100

TESTAS Romeo CM 8 30 30

Tapis 4P o u l e  4  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 32/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUCHEMIN Tony CM 1 X X X X 0 100

LANGE Thomas CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

TONON Telio CM 3
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 13

SPADONI Romain CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 80

BARBARY Noa CM 5
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

01 -0
30 30

LARCHEVEQUE Maxime CM 6 X X X 10 70

VITARD Noe CM 7 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 50

AVARO David CM 8
10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DUCHEMIN Tony CM 1 X 0 100

LANGE Thomas CM 2 0 100

TONON Telio CM 3 20 13

SPADONI Romain CM 4 X 27 80

BARBARY Noa CM 5 30 30

LARCHEVEQUE Maxime CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

VITARD Noe CM 7 20 50

AVARO David CM 8
10 -1

00 -1
40 60

Tapis 5P o u l e  5  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 33/38 



46 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 14:50:32

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VAUSSY Adrien CM 1 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 30

CATELAIN Kevin CM 2
11 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

POTTIER Maxence CM 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

BACHELET Maxime CM 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 10

AIDARA Mohamed CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
20 20

MAYER Vincent CM 6
02 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

02 -1

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
40 60

Tapis 6P o u l e  6  ( J U N I O R S - S E N I O R S  M  - 4 0 a  C M )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 34/38 



2 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 11:29:30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEBLANC Lucas 1D 1 X 0 63

DEBELS Valentin 1D 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 50

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 35/38 



14 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 15:26:37

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2 3 - 4 1 - 3 2 - 4 1 - 4 2 - 3  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DYVRANDE Ewan CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 40

JUBAULT Charles Antoine CM 2 X X 0 83

TROUVE Rafael CM 3 X 0 100

PRETRE Leandre CM 4
01 -0

00 -0
7 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

VANNIER-ARTOIS Noam CM 1
02 -0

00 -1
10 60

MILET Gabin CM 2 X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FERTRAY Pacome CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

OUVETTE Thibaut CM 2 X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BRISSET Clement CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

YVON Hugo CM 2 X 0 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

EBLANTUR Martin CM 1 X 0 80

DOYEN Noa CM 2 X 0 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PREVISANI Pierre Louis CM 1 X 0 10050

MERRANT Vadim CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 2P o u l e  3  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 1P o u l e  4  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 3P o u l e  5  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 4P o u l e  6  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 36/38 



4 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 16:19:37

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FERRAND Thomas CM 1 X 0 13

BENHAMADOUCHE Idris CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GOLLAIN Jean Christophe CM 1 X 0 83

FREVILLE Jean Michel CM 2
02 -0

00 -0
10 80

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 4 )

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 4 )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 37/38 



9 judokas. Tirage : 04-06-2023 16:30:10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TEIXEIRA Victor CM 1
02 -0

00 -0
10 80

CELLIER Maximilien CM 2 X 0 26

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HARDY Tom CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 80

ANNEBIQUE Clement CM 2 X 0 63

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

TCHEOU Alexis CM 1 X 0 100

LARCHEVEQUE Maxime CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
10 70

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LE GAL Simon CM 1 X 0 100

POTTIER Maxence CM 2
01 -2

00 -0
7 100

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

Tapis 5P o u l e  3  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

Tapis 6P o u l e  4  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

Tapis P o u l e  5  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 5 )

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) - COMPLEXE SPORTIF BELLE ETOILE
POULES (Le04-06-2023)

 38/38 


